THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is ‘M’

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS NOVEMBER 22, 2024.
THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS NOVEMBER 22, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
http://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
11/18/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

22-50543 Michael Stephen Bowers Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt
Tonya Cauble Bowers



WINSTON-SALEM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

11/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-50749

24-50774

24-50765

24-50593

24-50763

24-50769

24-50780

24-50782

Dashawn Tavares Lowery
Kaylah Shanell Lowery

Thomas Joseph Vatter

Steven Scott Sweitzer

Howard Robert Goffman
(Cont. From 09/06/24, 10/18/24, 11/01/24

)

Jeffrey Paul Rachel
Deborah Marie Rachel

Francine Ariel Solomon-Acevedo

Anita Laverne Harnden

Demetria Lashay Shuler

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Wendell Wes Schollander

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee
Hicks

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee
Hicks

Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron
NeSmith

Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron
NeSmith


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-50752

24-50753

24-50773

24-50761

24-50766

Linda Denise Deshong

Lola Mae Saunders
Shurman Lee Saunders

Terry Norris Buckey

Dennis Daniel Ebright, Jr.

Barry Monroe Hollingsworth

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger






