THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. **This calendar is 'M'**

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS NOVEMBER 22, 2024. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS NOVEMBER 22, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
http://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
11/18/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

22-50543 Michael Stephen Bowers

Tonya Cauble Bowers

Edward C. Boltz, John T. Orcutt

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information

https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

11/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson							
24-50749	Dashawn Tavares Lowery Kaylah Shanell Lowery	Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-50774	Thomas Joseph Vatter	Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-50765	Steven Scott Sweitzer	Wendell Wes Schollander					
24-50593	Howard Robert Goffman (Cont. From 09/06/24, 10/18/24, 11/01/24)	Edward C. Boltz					
24-50763	Jeffrey Paul Rachel Deborah Marie Rachel	Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee Hicks					
24-50769	Francine Ariel Solomon-Acevedo	Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee Hicks					
24-50780	Anita Laverne Harnden	Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-50782	Demetria Lashay Shuler	Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron NeSmith					

24-50752	Linda Denise Deshong	Damon Terry Duncan	
24-50753	Lola Mae Saunders Shurman Lee Saunders	Damon Terry Duncan	
24-50773	Terry Norris Buckey	Damon Terry Duncan	
24-50761	Dennis Daniel Ebright, Jr.	C. Roland Krueger	
24-50766	Barry Monroe Hollingsworth	C. Roland Krueger	